Agriculture, Forestry And

Fishing

Manufacturing

Water Supply; Sewerage,
Waste Management And
Remediation Activities

Construction

Wholesale And Retail

Trade; Repair Of Motor
Vehicles And Motorcycles

Transportation And Storage

Accommodation And Food

Service Activities

Information And
Communication

(Continued)

Wage Supplementation by cause and economic activity (January Decembe 2018 )

Number of business

Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business
Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business
Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business
Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid
Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid

Sum paid

UPE

Force majeure

530
4.369
14

9.767
97.057

1
76
712
102

66.711
672.071

281
2477

5.513
58.089

725
5.055

88
925

Temporary market
situations

120
1.010
64

157.736
1.552.425

29

13.282
132.423

42
18.908
176.082
2

4.287
31.375

3.981
28.960

4.434
44.596

Requalifications of
the personnel

Restructuring

9.777
79.755

1

11.972
121.033

2.389
21.080

Economic crisis,
business
restructuring and
trasformation

Ufficio Informatica, Tecnologia, Dati e Statistica - Repubblica di San Marino

Arrear

0

-2.206

-460

0

0

0

0

Totale

650

5.379

80

177.280
1.727.031

1

76

712

132

91.965
925.067

49

21.578

199.639

6

9.799
89.465

12

4.706
34.015

4.522
45.521



Real Estate Activities

Professional, Scientific And
Technical Activities

Administrative And Support
Service Activities

Education

Human Health And Social
Work Activities

Arts, Entertainment And
Recreation

Other Service Activities

Total

Wage Supplementation by cause and economic activity (January Decembe 2018 )

Number of business
Hours paid
Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid
Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business
Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid
Sum paid

Number of business

Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business
Hours paid

Sum paid

Number of business
Hours paid

Sum paid

UPE

Force majeure

2.102
17.282

2.735
21.203

18
148

146

88.543
879.388

Temporary market
situations

664
6.717

19

12.056
108.193

11

1.783
16.067

90
682

317
2.990

400
3.708
7
1.763
13.790
197

219.819
2.119.019

Requalifications of
the personnel

Restructuring

5

24.138
221.868

Economic crisis,
business
restructuring and
trasformation

Ufficio Informatica, Tecnologia, Dati e Statistica - Repubblica di San Marino

Arrear

0

46

539

0

Totale

664
6.717

26

14.158
125.520

18

4.517
37.809

90
682

335
3.137

400
3.708

7

1.763
13.790

348

332.500

-2.081 3.218.194



